9:30

9:35

9:45

10:00

10:45

11:15

11:25

11:35

11:45

11:55

Agenda

2025 Solid Waste Interested Parties (SWIP) Meeting

Tuesday, September 23rd @ 9:30am via Microsoft Teams

Welcome
Waste and Materials Management Program Updates
Waste and Materials Management Program Financials

An Update on Landfill and Recycling Industry Fires

Landfill Rule Revision Implementation
Recycling Rule Revision Implementation
Recycling and Diversion Updates and Data Report Out

Food Waste Management Evaluation Results

Draft Language for Transfer Facility Rule Revisions

Wrap Up and Questions

Kate Strom Hiorns
Kate Strom Hiorns
Michael Schmit

Jeff Phillips
SCS Engineers

Tess Brester
Jennifer Semrau
Jennifer Semrau

Jennefer Klennert
HDR

Casey Krausensky

Kate Strom Hiorns

SWIP: Go to DNR.wi.gov and search “SWIP” for slides from this meeting and notices on future

meetings (next: Fall 2026).



