Agenda 2025 Solid Waste Interested Parties (SWIP) Meeting

Tuesday, September 23rd @ 9:30am via Microsoft Teams

9:30	Welcome	Kate Strom Hiorns
9:35	Waste and Materials Management Program Updates	Kate Strom Hiorns
9:45	Waste and Materials Management Program Financials	Michael Schmit
10:00	An Update on Landfill and Recycling Industry Fires	Jeff Phillips SCS Engineers
10:45	Landfill Rule Revision Implementation	Tess Brester
11:15	Recycling Rule Revision Implementation	Jennifer Semrau
11:25	Recycling and Diversion Updates and Data Report Out	Jennifer Semrau
11:35	Food Waste Management Evaluation Results	Jennefer Klennert HDR
11:45	Draft Language for Transfer Facility Rule Revisions	Casey Krausensky
11:55	Wrap Up and Questions	Kate Strom Hiorns

SWIP: Go to DNR.wi.gov and search "SWIP" for slides from this meeting and notices on future meetings (next: Fall 2026).